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Early Bird - Must be submitted with payment by Sept 5th
Regular Entries - If submitted between Oct 13-19 please add late fee of $5/entry.
$115.00
$40.00
$57.00
$52.00
$47.00
Totals
$30.00
One Day Entries
First Entry
Additional Entries
$40.00 - Catalogue Included
$35.00 - Same Owner
Late Fee -  if submitted between Oct 13-19 
Total
$5.00
$5.00
$100.00
$20.00
$30.00
Enter S amount
$5.00
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